Kanab High School

Boys Basketball Schedule

2023-2024
Date Day Game Frosh J.V. Varsity Leave Seat
11/17/23 Friday Buffalo Shootout N/A TBA TBA TBA 0
Kanab vs Escalante
11/18/23 Saturday Buffalo Shootout N/A TBA TBA TBA 0
Kanab vs TBA
11/29/23 Tuesday Kanab @ Panguitch 4:00 5:15 7:00 2:00 1
12/1/23 Friday 2A Preview N/A TBA TBA TBA 0
vs Kanab
12/2/23 Saturday 2A Preview N/A TBA TBA TBA 0
vs Kanab
migient— | Jwewmes— | “eetemGeagy 8Z290 | NA—1—S530—  7.00 N/A 0
12/7/22 Thursday Kanab @ Bryce Valley 4:00 5:15 7:00 1:00 2
12/13/22 Wednesday Kanab @ South Sevier 4:00 515 7:00 12:30 2.5
12/19/23 Tuesday Page @ Kanab N/A 5315 7:00 N/A
12/29/23 Friday Cowboy Classic TBD TBD TBD N/A
Kanab, Piute, El Cap
12/30/23 Saturday Cowboy Classic TBD TBD TBD N/A 0
Kanab, Piute, El Cap
1/3/24 Wednesday Parowan @ Kanab 4:00 515 7:00 N/A 0
1/5/24 Friday Kanab @ Beaver 4:00 5:15 7:00 1:00 2
1/10/24 Wednesday Enterprise @ Kanab 4:00 5:15 7:00 TBD 0
1/12/24 Friday Kanab @ Water Canyon 4:00 5:15 7:00 2:30 5
1/13-15/24 SAT/MON MLK Frosh Manti Tournament TBD TBD N/A TBD 0
1/17/24 Wednesday Millard @ Kanab 4:00 5:15 7:00 N/A 0
1/19/24 Friday South Sevier @ Kanab 4:00 5:15 7:00 N/A 0
1/26/24 Friday Kanab @ Parowan 4:00 5:15 7:00 12:30 2.5
1/31/24 Wednesday Beaver @ Kanab 4:00 5:15 7:00 7:00 0
2/2/24 Friday Kanab @ Enterprise 4:00 5:15 7:00 12:30 2.5
2/7/24 Wednesday Water Canyon @ Kanab 4:00 5:15 7:00 N/A 0
2/9/24 Friday Kanab @ Millard 4:00 5:15 7:00 12:30 25
2/14/24 Wednesday 2A (First Round Playoff) NA NA TBD TBD TBD
2/17/24 Saturday 2A (Second Round Playoff) NA NA TBD TBD TBD
2/22-24 Thur-Sat State (SUU) NA NA TBD TBD TBD

Principal: Trevor Stewart
Head Coach: Jerron Glazier
Assistant Coaches: Chad Castagno, Bucky Orton, Tylan Jackson



